
XX MEMORIAL PAOLO GORI

Pianoro (BO)
1 aprile 2012

MT. 100 NP 1 CAT Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) BARONCELLI MARTINA 1999 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 55"49 50
2) SCERBO ALESSIA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'03"17 (PINNE) 46
3) DI PANCRAZIO ALESSIA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'04"82 (PINNE) 42
4) COCCOLINI CHIARA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'04"88 (PINNE) 39
5) BUSI MARIAVERONICA 1999 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 01'05"60 36
6) PERONI GIORGIA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'07"20 (PINNE) 33
7) BIASOTTI SOFIA STELLA 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'10"04 (PINNE) 30
8) GRILLINI GIORGIA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'10"20 (PINNE) 27
9) LAVORATTI NICOLE 2000 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 01'10"34 24
10) CASTALDINI REBECCA 2000 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 01'10"37 22
11) MANTOVANI REBECCA 1999 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 01'12"24 20
12) SERENARI MARTINA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'12"66 (PINNE) 18
13) PANZARINO CAMILLA 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'13"70 (PINNE) 16
14) KOKOSHI SARA 1999 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 01'13"83 14
15) ALISONNO SOFIA 2000 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 01'29"36 (PINNE) 12

MT. 100 NP 1 CAT Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) SAPORITA DANIEL 2000 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 54"86 50
2) LIBRIZZI LUCA 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'01"62 46
3) DE LA CRUZ GABRIEL 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'03"90 42
4) FINIZZA ALESSIO 2000 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'04"49 (PINNE) 39
5) GUALTIERI MATTEO 1999 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 01'05"31 36
6) STOCCO NICOLÒ 1999 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 01'05"81 33
7) FRANCO NICOLÒ 1999 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 01'07"25 30
8) ARGENTIERI ANDREA 2000 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 01'07"39 27
9) CRINITI LORENZO 2000 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'12"38 (PINNE) 24
10) TAGLIENTE GIOVANNI 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'12"75 (PINNE) 22
11) GUERRINI MARCO 2000 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 01'13"22 20
12) MENNA ROBERTO 1999 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 01'19"16 (PINNE) 18
13) DADINA FEDERICO 2000 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 01'30"87 16

FINAMORE LORENZO 2000 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -
MOSCA GIACOMO 2000 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -
PICCAGLI LUCA 2000 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -

MT. 100 NP 2 CAT Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) MADONIA CHIARA 1998 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 52"16 50
2) HARSAN DANIELA 1998 NUOVONUOTO 52"56 46
3) SANDRI VALENTINA 1997 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 55"44 42
4) BAZZI CAMILLA 1998 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 55"66 39
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Pos. Societa Rec.

Pos. Societa Rec.
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5) FERRI MARTINA 1997 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 55"71 36
6) CAVALLINA SOFIA 1998 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 59"01 (PINNE) 33
7) PESENTI ELENA 1997 NUOVONUOTO 01'00"25 30
8) ARNONE MARIACHIARA 1998 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'03"00 (PINNE) 27
9) CANELLI GIORGIA 1997 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'08"50 (PINNE) 24

BONSI CRISTINA ANDREA 1997 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. S -
BARBIERI FRANCESCA 1998 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. S -

MT. 100 NP 2 CAT Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) LAVINO ANDREA 1998 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 46"86 50
2) TOMBA DAVIDE 1998 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 48"28 46
3) SESTILI RICCARDO 1998 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 54"09 42
4) BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO 1997 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 55"09 39
5) SEVERI CLAUDIO 1997 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 57"01 36
6) MONTALDI ANDREA 1997 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 59"32 33
7) BONFANTI MATTEO 1998 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 01'04"67 (PINNE) 30
8) MAZZOTTI FEDERICO 1998 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 01'13"51 (PINNE) 27

ROSSI EDOARDO 1998 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -

MT. 100 NP 3 CAT Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) BOLOGNA GIULIA 1996 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 50"60 50
2) MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 50"98 46
3) MEDRI GIORGIA 1996 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 55"57 (PINNE) 42
4) VITALI NOEMI 1995 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 58"06 (PINNE) 39
5) NANNI LUCIA 1996 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 59"72 (PINNE) 36

MT. 100 NP 3 CAT Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) CONVENTI SERGIO 1996 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 54"60 (PINNE) 50

MITTA NICOLA 1995 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO S.T. A -

MT. 100 NP JUNIORES Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) CRIVELLARI GIORGIA 1994 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 50"32 50
2) POMPEI CINDY 1994 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 52"42 46

MT. 100 NP JUNIORES Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) BENTIVOGLI ANDREA 1993 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 45"01 50
2) CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 45"11 46
3) SCORZONI GABRIELE 1994 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 46"56 42
4) MASETTI FABIAN 1993 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 49"62 39
5) NANNI LORENZO 1993 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 51"09 (PINNE) 36

LEGGIERI FEDERICO 1994 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -
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MT. 100 NP SENIORES Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) BARONCINI SILVIA 1985 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 48"05 50
2) GIUBILEO ELISA 1986 N.C. MILANO S.R.L. S.S.D. 48"94 46
3) DOGANA STEFANIA 1992 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 50"15 42
4) DI CREDICO GIORGIA 1992 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 52"63 (PINNE) 39
5) MAIORANO FEDERICA 1991 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 54"12 36
6) CAPPONCELLI MAIRA 1983 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 55"89 33
7) BRUNETTI FRANCESCA 1992 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'01"06 (PINNE) 30

MT. 100 NP SENIORES Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 1990 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 43"89 50
2) VITOCOLONNA MICHELE 1991 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 45"42 46
3) RAZZI JACOPO 1992 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 45"57 42

CHOU STEFANO 1987 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -

MT. 400 NP 1 CAT Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) BARONCELLI MARTINA 1999 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 04'32"11 50
2) BUSI MARIAVERONICA 1999 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 05'17"71 (PINNE) 46
3) LAVORATTI NICOLE 2000 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 05'25"87 42

CASTALDINI REBECCA 2000 C.U.S. BOLOGNA S.T. R -

MT. 400 NP 1 CAT Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) SAPORITA DANIEL 2000 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 04'38"35 50
2) LIBRIZZI LUCA 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 04'41"13 46
3) ARGENTIERI ANDREA 2000 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 05'09"54 42
4) STOCCO NICOLÒ 1999 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 05'38"30 39
5) GUERRINI MARCO 2000 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 06'19"22 36

MT. 400 NP 2 CAT Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) D'AMICO LIA GIULIA 1998 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 04'17"45 50
2) BAZZI CAMILLA 1998 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 04'32"52 46
3) BONSI CRISTINA ANDREA 1997 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 04'39"22 42

MT. 400 NP 2 CAT Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) LAVINO ANDREA 1998 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 04'02"92 50
2) SESTILI RICCARDO 1998 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 04'17"10 46
3) BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO 1997 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 04'17"30 42
4) SEVERI CLAUDIO 1997 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 05'09"48 (PINNE) 39
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MT. 400 NP 3 CAT Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 03'57"30 50
2) CAMPANA GIORGIA 1995 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 04'05"83 46
3) MEDRI GIORGIA 1996 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 04'30"07 (PINNE) 42
4) VITALI NOEMI 1995 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 04'32"93 (PINNE) 39

MT. 400 NP 3 CAT Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) SEMINERIO SIMONE 1996 NUOVONUOTO 03'19"25 50
2) CONVENTI SERGIO 1996 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 04'34"69 (PINNE) 46

MAURA TOMMASO 1996 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI S.T. S -

MT. 400 NP JUNIORES Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) COCCOLINI LAURA 1994 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 03'55"04 50
2) CRIVELLARI GIORGIA 1994 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 04'06"76 46
3) POMPEI CINDY 1994 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 04'10"20 (PINNE) 42
4) NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 04'12"28 39
5) MANTOVANI CINZIA 1994 A.S.D. SEA SUB MODENA 04'18"84 36

MT. 400 NP JUNIORES Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 03'33"50 50
2) MASETTI FABIAN 1993 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 03'47"29 46
3) BENTIVOGLI ANDREA 1993 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 04'15"81 42

LEGGIERI FEDERICO 1994 C.U.S. BOLOGNA S.T. A -

MT. 400 NP SENIORES Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) GIUBILEO ELISA 1986 N.C. MILANO S.R.L. S.S.D. 03'46"66 50
2) MELOTTI NOEMI 1991 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 03'55"81 46
3) DOGANA STEFANIA 1992 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 04'03"48 42
4) CAPPONCELLI MAIRA 1983 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 04'14"59 39
5) CASADIO MARINA 1991 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 04'28"74 (PINNE) 36

MT. 400 NP SENIORES Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) BATTISTA ALEX 1982 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 03'29"34 50
2) MUSARRA SIMONE 1990 A.S.D. G.A.O. BRINELLA ORBETELLO 03'41"09 46
3) RAZZI JACOPO 1992 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 03'44"53 42
4) VITOCOLONNA MICHELE 1991 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 03'53"06 39

STAFF. 4X50 NP 1\2\3 CAT Femminile

Squadra Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'33"32 50

BOLOGNA GIULIA 24"19

Pos. Societa Rec.

Pos. Societa Rec.

Pos. Societa Rec.

Pos. Societa Rec.

Pos. Societa Rec.

Pos. Societa Rec.

Pos. Rec.



CAMPANA GIORGIA -
MONDUZZI SERENA -
MADONIA CHIARA 01'09"13

2) SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'43"49 46
CAVALLINA SOFIA 27"27
NANNI LUCIA -
VITALI NOEMI -
MEDRI GIORGIA 01'16"22

3) A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 02'12"95 42
LAVORATTI NICOLE 29"33
KOKOSHI SARA -
ALISONNO SOFIA -
MANTOVANI REBECCA 01'43"62

STAFF. 4X50 NP 1\2\3 CAT Maschile

Squadra Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 01'51"24 50

LAVINO ANDREA 21"43
SESTILI RICCARDO -
MAZZOTTI FEDERICO -
GUERRINI MARCO 01'29"81

2) NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 01'58"54 46
STOCCO NICOLÒ 28"15
MENNA ROBERTO -
GUALTIERI MATTEO -
BONFANTI MATTEO 01'30"39

STAFF. 4X50 NP ASSOLUTI Femminile

Squadra Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 01'33"34 50

DOGANA STEFANIA 22"32
CRIVELLARI GIORGIA -
CASADIO MARINA -
BAZZI CAMILLA 01'11"02

2) SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'45"07 46
COCCOLINI CHIARA 22"85
BRUNETTI FRANCESCA -
SCERBO ALESSIA -
ARNONE MARIACHIARA 01'22"22

STAFF. 4X50 NP ASSOLUTI Maschile

Squadra Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'19"81 50

DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 19"79
SCORZONI GABRIELE -
CAMPANA RICCARDO -
CHOU STEFANO 01'00"02

2) SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'32"52 46
LEGGIERI FEDERICO 20"56
MONTALDI ANDREA -
BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO -
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NANNI LORENZO 01'11"96
3) C.U.S. BOLOGNA 01'34"49 42

CONVENTI SERGIO 25"73
SEVERI CLAUDIO -
SAPORITA DANIEL -
BENTIVOGLI ANDREA 01'08"76

MT. 50 NP 1 CAT Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) BARONCELLI MARTINA 1999 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 25"21 50
2) BANZI GIORGIS 2000 A.S.D. SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 26"82 46
3) SCERBO ALESSIA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 28"30 (PINNE) 42
4) PERONI GIORGIA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 28"60 (PINNE) 39
5) LAMBERTINI BEATRICE 2000 NUOVONUOTO 28"73 (PINNE) 36
6) BUSI MARIAVERONICA 1999 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 28"88 33
7) COCCOLINI CHIARA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 29"08 (PINNE) 30
8) CASTALDINI REBECCA 2000 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 29"67 27
9) LAVORATTI NICOLE 2000 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 30"60 24
10) MANTOVANI REBECCA 1999 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 30"72 22
11) KOKOSHI SARA 1999 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 30"93 20
12) SERENARI MARTINA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 31"12 (PINNE) 18
13) GRILLINI GIORGIA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 31"41 (PINNE) 16
14) BIASOTTI SOFIA STELLA 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 31"86 (PINNE) 14
15) PANZARINO CAMILLA 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 32"80 12
16) ALISONNO SOFIA 2000 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 40"72 10

DI PANCRAZIO ALESSIA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -

MT. 50 NP 1 CAT Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) CICCHETTI RICCARDO 2000 NUOVONUOTO 24"43 (PINNE) 50
2) SAPORITA DANIEL 2000 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 24"46 46
3) GROSSI GIOELE 1999 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 25"67 (PINNE) 42
4) TENARI STEFANO 2000 NUOVONUOTO 26"72 (PINNE) 39
5) SIRONI FILIPPO 1999 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 27"04 36
6) LIBRIZZI LUCA 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 27"34 33
7) STOCCO NICOLÒ 1999 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 27"78 30
8) POPPI LORENZO 2000 A.S.D. SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 27"79 27
9) DE LA CRUZ GABRIEL 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 28"28 24
10) GUALTIERI MATTEO 1999 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 29"31 22
11) FUSARI LEONAROD 1999 CGFS SRL PRATO 29"45 (PINNE) 20
12) PELLONI LORENZO 1999 A.S.D. SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 29"92 (PINNE) 18
13) AURELI MATTIA 2000 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 29"95 16
14) FRANCO NICOLÒ 1999 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 30"06 14
15) ARGENTIERI ANDREA 2000 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 30"64 12
16) TAGLIENTE GIOVANNI 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 31"70 (PINNE) 10
17) CRINITI LORENZO 2000 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 31"78 8
18) GUERRINI MARCO 2000 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 31"94 7
19) MENNA ROBERTO 1999 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 32"69 6
20) GALLI ANDREA 2000 A.S.D. SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 34"08 5
21) POGGIALI COSIMO 2000 CGFS SRL PRATO 36"04 (PINNE) 4
22) DADINA FEDERICO 2000 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 39"56 3

FINIZZA ALESSIO 2000 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -
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DE MAESTRI LUCA 1999 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO S.T. A -
FINAMORE LORENZO 2000 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -
MOSCA GIACOMO 2000 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -
PODIO CESARE 1999 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -
IRIDE WILLIAM 1999 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO S.T. A -
PICCAGLI LUCA 2000 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -

MT. 50 NP 2 CAT Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) PESENTI ELENA 1997 NUOVONUOTO 22"56 50
2) HARSAN DANIELA 1998 NUOVONUOTO 23"01 46
3) MADONIA CHIARA 1998 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 23"69 42
4) FERRI MARTINA 1997 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 24"73 39
5) D'AMICO LIA GIULIA 1998 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 25"03 36
6) BAZZI CAMILLA 1998 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 25"27 33
7) SANDRI VALENTINA 1997 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 25"73 30
8) CAVALLINA SOFIA 1998 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 25"75 (PINNE) 27
9) ARNONE MARIACHIARA 1998 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 28"09 (PINNE) 24
10) BONSI CRISTINA ANDREA 1997 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 28"74 22
11) BARBIERI FRANCESCA 1998 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 29"26 (PINNE) 20
12) CANELLI GIORGIA 1997 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 30"37 (PINNE) 18
13) BONAIUTI CHIARA 1997 CGFS SRL PRATO 31"31 (PINNE) 16
14) MARZOPPI ALESSANDRA 1998 CGFS SRL PRATO 33"21 (PINNE) 14
15) NUNZIATI AGNESE 1998 CGFS SRL PRATO 34"37 (PINNE) 12
16) DALLAI TERESA 1998 CGFS SRL PRATO 35"23 (PINNE) 10

BASCI ELENA 1997 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO S.T. S -
FASSARI CLELIA 1997 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -
PANCANI ANNALISA 1998 CGFS SRL PRATO S.T. S -
VALLI MARTINA 1998 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO S.T. A -

MT. 50 NP 2 CAT Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) LAVINO ANDREA 1998 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 20"92 50
2) TOMBA DAVIDE 1998 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 21"99 46
3) GROSSI JACOPO 1997 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 22"25 (PINNE) 42
4) BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO 1997 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 24"26 39
5) SESTILI RICCARDO 1998 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 24"48 36
6) SEVERI CLAUDIO 1997 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 25"46 33
7) PANE FRANCIS 1998 A.S.D. SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 26"31 30
8) MONTALDI ANDREA 1997 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 27"20 (PINNE) 27
9) BONFANTI MATTEO 1998 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 28"18 (PINNE) 24
10) BONDIO MAICHOL 1998 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 30"73 (PINNE) 22
11) SAINAGHI PIETRO 1997 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 31"64 20
12) MAZZOTTI FEDERICO 1998 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 31"70 18

VEZZOSI BRUNO 1998 CGFS SRL PRATO S.T. S -
ROSSI EDOARDO 1998 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -

MT. 50 NP 3 CAT Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) BOLOGNA GIULIA 1996 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 22"54 50
2) CAMPANA GIORGIA 1995 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 23"13 46

Pos. Societa Rec.
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3) MEDRI GIORGIA 1996 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 24"70 (PINNE) 42
4) NANNI LUCIA 1996 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 26"51 (PINNE) 39
5) VITALI NOEMI 1995 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 26"52 (PINNE) 36

MT. 50 NP 3 CAT Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) MITTA NICOLA 1995 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 20"02 50
2) CONVENTI SERGIO 1996 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 24"27 (PINNE) 46
3) CHIARAVELLI FEDERICO 1995 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 29"44 42
4) FRUENDI FRANCESCO 1996 CGFS SRL PRATO 30"88 (PINNE) 39

MT. 50 NP JUNIORES Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) CRIVELLARI GIORGIA 1994 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 21"03 50
2) COCCOLINI LAURA 1994 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 22"76 46
3) NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 23"99 42
4) POMPEI CINDY 1994 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 24"70 (PINNE) 39

MT. 50 NP JUNIORES Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) BENTIVOGLI ANDREA 1993 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 19"51 50
2) NANNI LORENZO 1993 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 21"47 (PINNE) 46
3) SCORZONI GABRIELE 1994 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 21"89 42

LEGGIERI FEDERICO 1994 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -

MT. 50 NP SENIORES Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) BARONCINI SILVIA 1985 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 21"73 50
2) DOGANA STEFANIA 1992 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 21"96 46
3) GIUBILEO ELISA 1986 N.C. MILANO S.R.L. S.S.D. 22"11 42
4) CASADIO MARINA 1991 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 23"41 39
5) DI CREDICO GIORGIA 1992 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 23"83 (PINNE) 36
6) MELOTTI NOEMI 1991 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 24"18 33
7) MAIORANO FEDERICA 1991 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 24"35 30

BRUNETTI FRANCESCA 1992 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -

MT. 50 NP SENIORES Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 1990 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 19"65 50
2) VITOCOLONNA MICHELE 1991 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 20"58 46
3) MUSARRA SIMONE 1990 A.S.D. G.A.O. BRINELLA ORBETELLO 20"85 42
4) CHOU STEFANO 1987 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 21"06 39
5) BATTISTA ALEX 1982 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 21"23 36

MT. 200 NP 1 CAT Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) BARONCELLI MARTINA 1999 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'06"36 50
2) GIACOMELLI CATERINA 1999 NUOVONUOTO 02'12"05 (PINNE) 46
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3) BANZI GIORGIS 2000 A.S.D. SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 02'15"50 42
4) COCCOLINI CHIARA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'19"80 (PINNE) 39
5) SCERBO ALESSIA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'20"24 (PINNE) 36
6) LAMBERTINI BEATRICE 2000 NUOVONUOTO 02'22"70 (PINNE) 33
7) CAMPANA MICAELA 1999 NUOVONUOTO 02'24"53 (PINNE) 30
8) BUSI MARIAVERONICA 1999 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 02'27"78 27
9) GRILLINI GIORGIA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'28"92 (PINNE) 24
10) PERONI GIORGIA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'30"19 (PINNE) 22
11) LAVORATTI NICOLE 2000 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 02'31"63 20
12) BIASOTTI SOFIA STELLA 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'35"25 (PINNE) 18
13) CASTALDINI REBECCA 2000 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 02'35"95 (PINNE) 16
14) MANTOVANI REBECCA 1999 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 02'39"35 14
15) KOKOSHI SARA 1999 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 02'46"11 12
16) SERENARI MARTINA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'46"74 (PINNE) 10
17) PANZARINO CAMILLA 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'47"85 (PINNE) 8

DI PANCRAZIO ALESSIA 1999 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -

MT. 200 NP 1 CAT Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) SAPORITA DANIEL 2000 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 02'05"72 50
2) GROSSI GIOELE 1999 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 02'09"07 (PINNE) 46
3) CICCHETTI RICCARDO 2000 NUOVONUOTO 02'09"21 (PINNE) 42
4) LIBRIZZI LUCA 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'15"25 39
5) POPPI LORENZO 2000 A.S.D. SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 02'20"98 36
6) TENARI STEFANO 2000 NUOVONUOTO 02'23"80 (PINNE) 33
7) SIRONI FILIPPO 1999 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 02'24"79 30
8) ARGENTIERI ANDREA 2000 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 02'26"49 27
9) FRANCO NICOLÒ 1999 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 02'26"71 24
10) GUALTIERI MATTEO 1999 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 02'27"35 22
11) DE LA CRUZ GABRIEL 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'28"52 (PINNE) 20
12) STOCCO NICOLÒ 1999 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 02'30"46 18
13) PELLONI LORENZO 1999 A.S.D. SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 02'34"97 (PINNE) 16
14) TAGLIENTE GIOVANNI 2000 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'40"37 (PINNE) 14
15) AURELI MATTIA 2000 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 02'40"46 12
16) CRINITI LORENZO 2000 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'41"65 (PINNE) 10
17) MENNA ROBERTO 1999 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 02'48"69 (PINNE) 8
18) GUERRINI MARCO 2000 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 02'57"79 7
19) POGGIALI COSIMO 2000 CGFS SRL PRATO 03'11"94 (PINNE) 6

MOSCA GIACOMO 2000 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -
IRIDE WILLIAM 1999 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO S.T. A -
FINIZZA ALESSIO 2000 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -
PICCAGLI LUCA 2000 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -
PODIO CESARE 1999 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -
DE MAESTRI LUCA 1999 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO S.T. A -
FINAMORE LORENZO 2000 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -

MT. 200 NP 2 CAT Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) PESENTI ELENA 1997 NUOVONUOTO 01'54"97 50
2) HARSAN DANIELA 1998 NUOVONUOTO 01'56"32 46
3) D'AMICO LIA GIULIA 1998 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'58"43 42
4) MADONIA CHIARA 1998 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'58"76 39
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5) FERRI MARTINA 1997 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'02"60 (PINNE) 36
6) SANDRI VALENTINA 1997 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'05"55 33
7) BAZZI CAMILLA 1998 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 02'05"65 30
8) CAVALLINA SOFIA 1998 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'10"02 (PINNE) 27
9) ARNONE MARIACHIARA 1998 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'22"85 (PINNE) 24
10) BASCI ELENA 1997 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 02'22"89 (PINNE) 22
11) PANCANI ANNALISA 1998 CGFS SRL PRATO 02'38"19 (PINNE) 20
12) BONAIUTI CHIARA 1997 CGFS SRL PRATO 02'38"61 (PINNE) 18
13) CANELLI GIORGIA 1997 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'39"75 (PINNE) 16
14) MARZOPPI ALESSANDRA 1998 CGFS SRL PRATO 02'47"87 (PINNE) 14
15) DALLAI TERESA 1998 CGFS SRL PRATO 02'57"38 (PINNE) 12

FASSARI CLELIA 1997 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -
VALLI MARTINA 1998 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -

MT. 200 NP 2 CAT Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) LAVINO ANDREA 1998 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 01'47"81 50
2) TOMBA DAVIDE 1998 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'52"74 46
3) GROSSI JACOPO 1997 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 01'55"27 (PINNE) 42
4) SESTILI RICCARDO 1998 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 01'58"76 39
5) BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO 1997 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'59"30 36
6) MONTALDI ANDREA 1997 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'11"42 (PINNE) 33
7) PANE FRANCIS 1998 A.S.D. SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 02'13"08 30
8) SEVERI CLAUDIO 1997 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 02'13"90 27
9) BONFANTI MATTEO 1998 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 02'29"35 (PINNE) 24
10) SAINAGHI PIETRO 1997 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 02'32"23 (PINNE) 22
11) MAZZOTTI FEDERICO 1998 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 02'33"31 (PINNE) 20
12) BONDIO MAICHOL 1998 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 02'39"35 (PINNE) 18

ROSSI EDOARDO 1998 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -

MT. 200 NP 3 CAT Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) CAMPANA GIORGIA 1995 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'53"12 50
2) BOLOGNA GIULIA 1996 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'54"72 46
3) MEDRI GIORGIA 1996 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'05"87 (PINNE) 42
4) VITALI NOEMI 1995 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'07"59 (PINNE) 39
5) NANNI LUCIA 1996 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'19"07 (PINNE) 36

MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -

MT. 200 NP 3 CAT Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) MAURA TOMMASO 1996 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 01'41"20 50
2) MITTA NICOLA 1995 A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 01'45"71 46
3) CONVENTI SERGIO 1996 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 02'05"66 (PINNE) 42

MT. 200 NP JUNIORES Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) CRIVELLARI GIORGIA 1994 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 01'47"84 50
2) COCCOLINI LAURA 1994 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'48"24 46
3) MANTOVANI CINZIA 1994 A.S.D. SEA SUB MODENA 01'57"64 42
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4) NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'59"93 39

MT. 200 NP JUNIORES Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'41"73 50
2) MASETTI FABIAN 1993 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'46"59 46
3) BENTIVOGLI ANDREA 1993 C.U.S. BOLOGNA 01'49"29 42
4) SCORZONI GABRIELE 1994 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'50"70 39
5) NANNI LORENZO 1993 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'58"79 (PINNE) 36

LEGGIERI FEDERICO 1994 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. S.T. A -

MT. 200 NP SENIORES Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) GIUBILEO ELISA 1986 N.C. MILANO S.R.L. S.S.D. 01'45"12 50
2) BARONCINI SILVIA 1985 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'49"71 46
3) MELOTTI NOEMI 1991 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'52"69 42
4) DOGANA STEFANIA 1992 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 01'53"39 39
5) DI CREDICO GIORGIA 1992 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'59"10 36
6) CAPPONCELLI MAIRA 1983 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'00"83 33
7) MAIORANO FEDERICA 1991 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'06"96 (PINNE) 30
8) CASADIO MARINA 1991 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 02'08"04 (PINNE) 27
9) BRUNETTI FRANCESCA 1992 SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02'12"32 (PINNE) 24

MT. 200 NP SENIORES Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) BATTISTA ALEX 1982 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'37"53 50
2) DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 1990 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'40"01 46
3) RAZZI JACOPO 1992 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'44"31 42
4) VITOCOLONNA MICHELE 1991 A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 01'45"07 39
5) CHOU STEFANO 1987 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01'53"09 36

STAFF. 4X100 NP 1\2\3 CAT Femminile

Squadra Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 03'49"28 50

NANNI LUCIA 59"30
VITALI NOEMI -
CAVALLINA SOFIA -
MEDRI GIORGIA 02'49"98

2) RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 04'23"05 46
BARONCELLI MARTINA 55"78
BARBIERI FRANCESCA -
PANZARINO CAMILLA -
BIASOTTI SOFIA STELLA 03'27"27

3) A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 05'23"09 42
LAVORATTI NICOLE 01'08"53
KOKOSHI SARA -
ALISONNO SOFIA -
MANTOVANI REBECCA 04'14"56
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STAFF. 4X100 NP 1\2\3 CAT Maschile

Squadra Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 04'04"76 50

DE LA CRUZ GABRIEL 01'00"01
LIBRIZZI LUCA -
TAGLIENTE FRANCESCO -
TOMBA DAVIDE 03'04"75

2) A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 04'11"11 46
LAVINO ANDREA 47"39
SESTILI RICCARDO -
MAZZOTTI FEDERICO -
CHIARAVELLI FEDERICO 03'23"72

3) A.S.D. SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 04'27"23 42
POPPI LORENZO 01'04"37
PELLONI DAVIDE -
PANE FRANCIS -
GALLI ANDREA 03'22"86

4) NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 04'31"43 39
STOCCO NICOLÒ 01'09"28
GUALTIERI MATTEO -
FRANCO NICOLÒ -
ARGENTIERI ANDREA 03'22"15

5) A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 04'32"43 36
SIRONI FILIPPO 01'08"95
SAINAGHI PIETRO -
BONDIO MAICHOL -
AURELI MATTIA 03'23"48

STAFF. 4X100 NP ASSOLUTI Femminile

Squadra Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 04'02"78 50

BRUNETTI FRANCESCA 01'02"74
COCCOLINI CHIARA -
ARNONE MARIACHIARA -
SCERBO ALESSIA 03'00"04

A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS S.T. S -
CRIVELLARI GIORGIA
CASADIO MARINA
BAZZI CAMILLA
DOGANA STEFANIA

STAFF. 4X100 NP ASSOLUTI Maschile

Squadra Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 03'21"22 50

MITTA NICOLA 45"40
GROSSI GIOELE -
GROSSI JACOPO -
DELL'OCA LUIGI 02'35"82
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2) SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 03'26"30 46
LEGGIERI FEDERICO 47"72
NANNI LORENZO -
MONTALDI ANDREA -
BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO 02'38"58

Classifica Società

Squadra FIPSAS/CMAS
1) RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 3580
2) SUB BOLOGNA A.S.D. 2061
3) A.S.D. BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 1808
4) C.U.S. BOLOGNA 948
5) NUOVONUOTO 627
6) NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 621
7) A.S.D. VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 552
8) A.S.D. SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 292
9) N.C. MILANO S.R.L. S.S.D. 188
10) CGFS S.R.L. PRATO 185
11) A.S.D. GAO BRINELLA ORBETELLO 88
12) A.S.D. SEA SUB MODENA 78

PROVA TEMPO MT. 800 NP  Femminile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 07'42"83 -

PROVA TEMPO MT. 800 NP  Maschile

Nominativo Anno Tempo StatoFIPSAS/CMAS
1) SEMINERIO SIMONE 1996 NUOVONUOTO 07'00"90 -

Pos.

Pos. Societa Rec.

Pos. Societa Rec.


	Foglio4

